Full Circle Tray Set
Product # PFN20STW
Tray Diameter 20 in
Capacity per Tray Max. 38 lb
DESCRIPTION
Practical and economical Lazy Susan set designed to maximize the storage capacity of
your corner cabinets. Features independently rotating trays constructed from sturdy
polymer for complete durability and easy cleaning.
ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
- White shelves feature a textured surface with an extra-deep 1 in (25.4 mm) rim
height. - Adjustable post height from 25 1/2 in (647 mm) to 31 1/2 (800 mm). - Exceeds
ANSI/BHMA Grade 1 performance requirements.
Sorry, this product is not available in your region. To find similar products available in your region, click here.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product # PFN20STW
Finish White
Material Polymer
INCLUDED PRODUCT(S)
- Standard pack offers two shelves, post, installation template, and hardware.
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
A minimum 3/4" side clearance is recommended between full round Lazy Susan shelves and all adjacent interior surfaces (cabinet,
walls, etc.).
Page 1 of 2
PRODUCT PHOTOS
Page 2 of 2